Easy Bone Graft

Rapid Soft Tissue Healing

Collagen Graft

1D

Dense & Porous Layers Optimized Structure for
in Harmony Soft Tissue Healing
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Collagen Graft x1D
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Collagen Graft x1D
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Clinical Case

Root Coverage
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1 Pre-Op 2 Application of Collagen Graft x1D, Suture

2 Application of Collagen Graft x1D 3 Healing (after 6M)



Clinical Case

Pontic Area Soft Tissue Augmentation
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1 Pre-Op

2 Application of Collagen Graft x1D
3 Suture, no primary closure

4 Healing (after 1W)

5 Healing (after 1M)

6 Final restoration




Collagen Graft x1D

Order Information

Type Thickness (mm) Size (mm)
PSD1010
PSD1020
PSD1520
PSD2030
PSD1010M
PSD1020M
PSD1520M
PSD2030M




